
附件

合水镇中和村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 王锦溪

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇中

和村茶田坑

经济合作社

44162410711

2JC05521F00

010001

94.88
218.7

0

农村

宅基

地

2 黄海中

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇中

和村吴屋小

队经济合作

社

44162410711

2JC05206F00

010001

97.05
244.3

4

农村

宅基

地

3 黄月秋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇中

和村新屋下

新屋经济合

作社

44162410711

2JC05209F00

010001

57.74
121.5

4

农村

宅基

地

4
彭侃英,

黄志新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇中

和村老村老

二经济合作

社

44162410711

2JC05098F00

010001

166.8

7

359.4

0

农村

宅基

地

5 王火荣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇中

和村公岭圹

二经济合作

社

44162410711

2JC05053F00

010001

124.3

7

218.7

4

农村

宅基

地

6 王志权

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇中

和村茶田坑

经济合作社

44162410711

2JC05504F00

010001

82.81
228.8

2

农村

宅基

地

7 谢新平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇中

和村新一队

经济合作社

44162410711

2JC05577F00

010001

76.96
179.7

9

农村

宅基

地

8 谢亚协

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县合水镇中

和村陈屋经

济合作社

44162410711

2JC06001F00

010001

46.16
103.6

1

农村

宅基

地

9 王井佑
宅基地使用

权/房屋所

河源市和平

县合水镇中

44162410711

2JC05497F00
98.75 98.75

农村

宅基



有权 和村茶田坑

坑尾经济合

作社

010001 地


